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8ième de finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 212 CHAPUIS JEAN FREDERIC ROUGE 1 1
2 274 HOCQUAUX MARVIN VERT 2 2
3 260 CORSO JORIS BLEU 3 3
4 149 MERCIECA PIERRE JAUNE 4 4

1/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 97 VANDOORNE PAUL-ELIE ROUGE 1 1
2 157 ROME MATTHIEU VERT 2 2
3 122 VUILLERMOZ NICOLAS BLEU 3 3
4 275 ALPHAND KEVIN JAUNE 4 4

2/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 280 PELLISSIER GABIN ROUGE 1 1
2 196 BARBIN GUILLAUME VERT 3 3
3 187 CHABOUD AYMERIC BLEU 2 2
4 158 EXERTIER MATHIEU JAUNE Dsq

3/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 156 NOYREY FLORIAN ROUGE 1 1
2 65 ESPITALLIER VINCENT VERT 2 2
3 253 KLUFTS LIAM BLEU 4 4
4 227 LEDUC MAXIME JAUNE 3 3

4/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 246 LE DANTEC ALEXANDRE ROUGE 1 1
2 241 DUFFOURD OSCAR VERT 3 3
3 270 COLLOMB-PATTON LUCAS BLEU 2 2
4 159 ROLLAND CHARLY JAUNE 4 4

5/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 272 LAMBERT NICOLAS ROUGE 1 1
2 214 YOUT BAPTISTE VERT 3 3
3 80 GAY-HUGUES FLORIAN BLEU 4 4
4 166 BONNEL ALEXIS JAUNE 2 2

6/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 207 GALEOTTI GREG ROUGE 4 4
2 204 PEDRINI MATTEO VERT 3 3
3 278 GAYDON-CURTILLET VICTOR BLEU 1 1
4 134 DELEGLISE AXEL JAUNE 2 2

7/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 85 PLACE FRANCOIS ROUGE 1 1
2 168 BOURGEOIS-ROMAIN SIMON VERT 4 4
3 198 GAILLARD LIAUDON BORIS BLEU 3 3
4 109 COLL SEBASTIEN JAUNE 2 2

8/8

Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 212 CHAPUIS JEAN FREDERIC ROUGE
2 97 VANDOORNE PAUL-ELIE VERT
3 157 ROME MATTHIEU BLEU
4 274 HOCQUAUX MARVIN JAUNE

1/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 156 NOYREY FLORIAN ROUGE
2 280 PELLISSIER GABIN VERT
3 65 ESPITALLIER VINCENT BLEU
4 187 CHABOUD AYMERIC JAUNE

2/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 246 LE DANTEC ALEXANDRE ROUGE
2 272 LAMBERT NICOLAS VERT
3 270 COLLOMB-PATTON LUCAS BLEU
4 166 BONNEL ALEXIS JAUNE

3/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 85 PLACE FRANCOIS ROUGE
2 278 GAYDON-CURTILLET VICTOR VERT
3 134 DELEGLISE AXEL BLEU
4 109 COLL SEBASTIEN JAUNE

4/4


